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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9McGeachie, Isla M1 2:59.16

42.23 43.80 40.0653.07

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z2 3:05.39

45.94 41.98 41.9555.52

CRA-NE  9Caplan, Audrey O3 3:10.90

43.9853.71

CRA-NE 10Sharif, Aya I4 3:12.64

46.00 48.93 42.6455.07

CRA-NE  9Paye, Livi5 3:20.99

42.8058.19

CRA-NE 10Rich, Zella I6 3:30.93

46.761:05.07

MTSC-NE  9Zhao, Katie7 3:48.31

52.47 55.87 51.631:08.34

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Yamakawa, Emi1 2:22.59

31.80 35.53 33.4641.80

CRA-NE 11Cao, Meredith Z2 2:32.30

33.79 38.59 35.7944.13

CRA-NE 12Eisen, Olivia V3 2:47.42

39.23 43.55 36.0548.59

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee4 2:47.74

37.96 43.01 37.7848.99

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M5 2:52.27

40.35 43.43 38.3350.16

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley6 2:52.71

37.83 44.45 38.7051.73

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N7 3:01.91

43.55 43.64 39.6455.08

CRA-NE 11Teng, Annie8 3:05.00

42.94 45.44 41.1855.44

WSY-NE 11LaGasse, Ariana9 3:06.11

42.11 46.00 44.2253.78

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R10 3:12.46

42.58 49.46 45.4454.98

CRA-NE 11Densmore, Lydia N11 3:17.59

49.47 46.92 42.6958.51

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Olivia C12 3:23.65

52.28 49.35 43.9658.06

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny13 3:45.62

51.911:05.28

 
Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Oliveira, Sofia L1 10:34.15

28.01 30.33 31.1830.71

31.28 31.53 31.89 31.94

31.97 32.30 32.41 32.25

32.17 32.42 32.40 32.54

32.36 32.45 32.28 31.73

CRA-NE 17Krueger, Kate D2 10:52.19

29.37 32.24 33.4533.13

32.56 32.83 32.81 32.82

32.78 32.72 32.80 32.67

32.96 33.00 32.89 33.10

32.98 33.08 32.53 31.47

CRA-NE 17Mazereeuw, Nina T3 11:10.28

29.64 33.03 33.2933.30

33.54 33.15 33.43 34.13

34.11 33.99 34.81 33.50

34.22 34.10 34.83 34.56

33.70 34.35 32.97 31.63

CRA-NE 16Paulsen, Laila4 11:13.96

30.40 32.88 33.6833.85

33.51 34.27 33.52 33.61

33.84 34.14 33.91 34.04

34.06 34.24 34.26 33.99

34.07 34.18 33.92 33.59

CRA-NE 15McGourty, Juliet H5 11:41.81

31.56 33.39 34.5234.48

34.32 34.51 35.23 35.15

35.23 35.81 35.14 35.38

35.97 35.77 36.36 36.40

35.91 35.65 36.09 34.94

CRA-NE 16Krutiy, Sophia A6 11:46.68

28.13 32.01 33.6033.01

33.87 35.27 36.04 36.51

36.63 36.66 36.56 36.91

36.41 36.91 36.95 36.88

36.85 36.86 35.83 34.79

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Rinnah M7 11:51.34

31.43 34.45 35.3534.99

35.46 35.61 35.76 35.74

35.87 35.88 35.84 36.17

35.90 36.53 35.93 36.92

36.56 36.38 35.91 34.66

CRA-NE 13Nyeko, Sienna Z8 11:56.57

30.62 34.62 35.6535.87

35.85 36.08 35.65 36.09

35.97 36.24 36.03 37.06

36.58 36.35 37.09 36.63

36.87 36.28 36.12 34.92

CRA-NE 13Cortes, Camila A9 12:18.45

32.89 36.66 37.7937.51

37.22 37.88 37.41 37.97

37.27 37.65 37.71 37.83

37.93 37.73 37.01 37.01

36.19 36.33 35.89 34.57

CRA-NE 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R10 12:21.68

31.04 35.19 36.7836.24

36.79 37.07 37.04 37.56

37.52 38.23 37.31 37.59

37.04 38.52 39.03 38.05

38.39 39.07 38.59 34.63

CRA-NE 14Jin, Julia Y11 12:21.90

33.24 36.13 36.6936.26

37.15 36.83 37.01 37.09

37.33 37.36 37.35 37.98

38.24 38.08 38.39 37.72

38.10 38.01 37.33 35.61

CRA-NE 12Genead, Yasmeen R12 12:27.27

32.33 36.12 37.8938.23

38.03 37.97 38.41 38.00

37.58 38.34 38.28 37.83

37.63 37.90 37.79 37.67

37.24 37.10 37.22 35.71

CRA-NE 15O'Connor, Mary C13 12:42.82

33.81 36.98 38.1537.63

38.16 38.63 38.65 38.50

38.39 38.39 38.55 38.94

38.68 38.41 39.24 38.69

39.28 38.87 37.88 36.99

CRA-NE 13Shetiya, Saesha A14 14:28.98

36.91 41.95 43.1442.83

43.29 43.41 44.59 43.76

44.85 44.99 44.87 44.72

45.17 44.68 44.34 44.70

43.73 43.31 42.51 41.23

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella15 15:14.77

38.92 44.83 46.5746.34

47.10 48.18 46.88 46.57

45.83 47.38 46.29 46.96

46.14 46.20 46.69 45.00

47.37 45.36 44.48 41.68

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N16 15:59.76

39.04 47.46 48.6647.41

47.33 50.34 47.69 48.41

50.14 48.02 48.99 49.78

49.44 51.47 49.44 48.30

47.91 48.54 48.24 43.15

 
Girls 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Graeter, Megan1 18:51.02

30.81 33.46 34.4034.58

34.35 34.67 34.69 34.22

34.71 34.68 34.21 34.53

34.53 34.63 34.35 34.61

34.37 34.49 34.50 34.47

34.33 34.48 34.39 34.25

34.42 34.50 34.39 34.32

34.44 34.39 34.25 34.10

33.50
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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
(Girls 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 16Lembo, Julia R2 18:56.04

31.35 34.49 34.6234.44

34.31 34.58 34.18 34.40

34.52 34.31 34.28 34.12

34.20 34.23 34.39 34.79

34.59 34.71 34.82 34.64

34.44 34.47 34.64 34.65

34.88 35.05 34.93 34.77

34.55 34.41 34.85 34.65

33.78

CRA-NE 15Jacobson, Lucy D3 19:12.17

30.30 33.41 34.2734.43

34.32 34.55 34.57 34.71

34.64 35.13 34.92 34.95

35.07 35.23 35.30 35.51

35.42 35.50 34.90 35.48

35.19 35.13 35.68 35.33

35.69 35.45 35.88 35.86

35.31 35.10 35.47 35.40

34.07

CRA-NE 14Paulsen, Reese V4 19:15.60

31.93 35.16 35.4335.16

35.81 36.29 35.21 35.21

35.97 36.25 35.60 35.40

35.81 35.73 35.64 34.89

34.66 35.08 35.30 35.08

34.35 34.40 34.83 34.31

34.90 34.98 34.69 34.52

34.16 35.01 35.14 34.64

34.06

CRA-NE 17Sterman, Bess C5 19:16.88

30.90 34.56 34.8734.73

34.91 35.08 35.21 35.33

35.23 35.41 35.49 35.69

35.66 35.30 35.22 35.69

35.54 35.46 35.12 35.53

35.48 35.18 35.26 35.14

35.51 34.75 35.19 35.56

34.90 35.17 35.38 34.75

33.68

CRA-NE 13Melanson, Julia E6 19:20.85

32.33 34.38 35.4934.83

35.83 35.34 35.24 35.17

35.03 35.16 35.14 35.41

35.42 35.35 35.43 35.33

35.34 35.72 35.31 35.41

35.13 35.58 36.03 35.34

35.65 35.87 35.37 35.20

35.26 35.46 35.20 34.81

33.29

CRA-NE 17Curley, Brynne M7 19:22.80

31.12 34.12 35.1134.42

35.21 35.17 35.35 35.60

35.39 35.43 35.59 35.39

35.72 35.55 35.58 35.61

35.32 35.40 35.51 35.33

35.19 35.42 35.54 35.56

35.56 35.38 35.61 35.46

35.91 35.48 35.60 35.49

34.68

CRA-NE 16Santoro, Emma R8 19:26.66

30.41 33.32 34.6034.83

34.63 34.32 34.81 34.15

34.44 34.80 35.11 34.62

34.74 35.81 36.55 36.27

35.49 35.69 35.61 36.58

35.80 36.04 36.17 36.93

35.76 35.68 36.54 36.68

37.77 37.36 36.30 34.79

34.06

CRA-NE 15Andretta, Raffaella9 19:26.83

30.88 33.53 33.8734.02

34.66 34.63 34.85 34.92

35.49 35.74 36.18 36.03

36.09 35.94 35.79 35.81

35.77 35.88 35.64 35.73

35.39 35.61 36.03 35.90

35.87 36.02 36.26 36.23

36.08 36.10 36.08 35.74

34.07

CRA-NE 15Callahan, Dakota R10 19:36.15

31.99 34.63 35.6134.64

35.42 35.16 35.55 35.32

35.23 35.66 35.17 35.50

35.29 35.55 36.11 35.69

35.93 35.81 36.34 36.15

36.23 36.22 36.14 36.46

36.01 36.60 36.80 36.19

35.89 35.83 36.12 36.22

34.69

CRA-NE 15Vacanti, Maddie R11 19:49.68

30.48 34.74 35.2135.11

35.49 35.77 35.84 36.05

36.28 36.31 36.38 36.50

36.67 36.80 36.66 36.47

36.70 36.21 36.59 36.55

36.90 36.69 36.72 36.70

36.90 36.80 37.01 37.20

36.60 36.27 36.24 35.53

33.31

CRA-NE 13Joshi, Saina12 20:08.27

31.35 35.70 36.7237.19

37.01 36.54 36.07 36.04

36.60 36.76 36.61 36.86

36.65 36.90 36.16 37.00

36.58 36.58 37.24 36.68

36.77 36.54 36.81 36.35

37.34 37.79 37.13 37.61

37.68 36.95 37.90 36.64

35.52

CRA-NE 12Yamakawa, Emi13 20:13.97

33.14 36.26 37.1436.63

36.33 36.66 37.30 37.43

36.43 37.55 36.89 37.10

36.81 35.39 36.78 36.95

36.56 36.33 36.80 37.40

36.57 37.46 36.79 37.18

37.14 37.77 37.58 37.57

37.66 37.57 37.33 36.91

34.56

CRA-NE 13Copeland, Hannah14 20:49.98

32.87 37.34 38.9538.60

38.93 38.79 37.92 38.26

38.60 38.52 38.66 38.44

38.19 37.96 38.41 38.22

37.52 38.07 38.26 39.00

37.65 37.60 37.06 38.59

37.55 38.36 38.49 37.97

37.69 37.83 37.72 36.53

35.43

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Lily M15 22:15.02

34.93 38.73 40.7840.29

40.74 40.32 40.69 40.36

41.63 39.81 41.40 42.11

42.36 40.73 40.16 41.76

40.47 41.11 41.64 41.63

41.39 41.35 41.17 42.02

41.72 40.92 41.31 40.00

41.51 39.43 39.40 37.17

35.98

CRA-NE 11Rice, Olivia P16 23:18.22

34.99 40.56 42.1441.21

42.02 42.40 42.66 43.14

42.20 43.48 41.98 43.02

43.65 42.57 43.57 42.78

43.40 43.63 42.93 43.79

42.92 43.30 41.64 43.21

41.59 42.87 44.61 41.85

42.25 43.17 42.55 41.96

40.18
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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
(Girls 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 11Weinstock, Kaia S17 24:42.68

36.63 42.34 44.3443.83

45.32 44.98 45.87 45.48

44.28 44.72 45.51 47.49

46.30 44.86 46.35 45.39

47.32 45.75 46.39 46.45

45.08 45.62 46.60 48.01

45.09 45.63 45.05 44.88

43.93 44.96 44.14 43.58

40.51

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Olivia C18 26:57.73

42.20 47.39 48.7749.29

49.37 49.15 49.71 48.88

49.39 49.27 49.54 49.39

49.39 49.71 49.77 50.14

48.91 50.75 49.64 50.46

49.57 51.70 50.10 51.57

50.82 50.13 49.85 47.94

49.73 47.33 47.58 46.18

44.11

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Aria19 27:16.48

45.29 48.59 50.5351.00

50.34 52.31 50.70 52.52

50.58 49.99 49.51 50.33

49.86 52.10 51.28 50.44

51.87 49.25 50.02 50.77

51.26 49.14 51.20 50.11

49.83 49.07 49.08 49.65

47.71 48.33 46.15 46.57

41.10

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Dong, Renzhi R1 2:47.79

38.53 42.83 38.5747.86

CRA-NE 10Huang, Kenneth2 2:48.82

37.06 41.63 37.2152.92

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L3 3:01.55

43.61 45.71 38.6453.59

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis4 3:20.93

44.98 51.28 45.2159.46

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H5 3:21.04

49.08 47.76 43.871:00.33

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A1 2:28.67

32.98 38.71 33.3943.59

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S2 2:42.73

37.06 41.07 36.4748.13

CRA-NE 12Kumar, Krishang3 2:42.74

39.89 39.08 36.1547.62

CRA-NE 11Feng, Anian4 2:47.38

40.37 43.51 36.2047.30

CRA-NE 11Feng, Yifeng5 2:49.73

38.50 43.15 37.2750.81

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J6 3:01.50

44.09 44.76 38.1054.55

KASC-NE 11Garan, Zafi7 3:39.73

44.80 54.17 50.821:09.94

 
Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Barone, Alex C1 9:45.27

26.12 28.04 29.0328.88

28.98 28.95 29.08 28.96

29.06 28.79 29.46 29.65

29.88 29.81 29.99 30.35

30.20 30.23 30.25 29.56

CRA-NE 16Liu, Derek Z2 10:26.89

27.40 30.43 31.1931.31

31.62 31.74 31.90 31.34

31.89 31.30 30.97 31.24

31.29 32.09 31.99 32.91

31.44 31.98 31.27 31.59

CRA-NE 17Ginzburg, Elijah3 10:38.49

27.85 30.27 31.9830.90

32.45 32.53 32.51 32.43

32.58 32.67 32.23 32.22

32.71 32.72 32.69 32.75

31.86 32.17 31.57 31.40

CRA-NE 14Jen, Eric4 10:40.91

28.77 30.61 31.6231.40

31.93 31.86 32.10 32.21

32.37 32.87 32.84 33.11

32.99 32.96 32.88 32.66

32.29 32.55 31.90 30.99

CRA-NE 16Efendigil, Cinar5 11:33.25

28.47 31.77 33.6033.13

33.99 34.18 34.47 34.88

35.10 35.24 34.99 35.55

35.99 36.47 36.30 36.15

35.89 36.14 36.32 34.62

UNCRA-NE 13Kam, Ayden6 12:12.31

31.81 35.85 36.8836.45

36.07 36.19 37.64 36.76

37.55 36.45 37.24 37.53

38.09 38.36 37.62 37.14

37.21 36.29 36.65 34.53

CRA-NE 15Valentine, Samuel E7 12:17.43

31.82 33.40 35.7034.86

36.50 37.14 37.07 37.19

37.52 37.93 38.34 38.39

38.56 38.45 38.29 38.24

37.72 37.06 37.05 36.20

CRA-NE 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R8 12:48.13

31.81 39.89 38.6738.11

39.42 41.13 38.17 40.40

38.61 39.34 39.33 39.07

39.73 39.33 39.38 38.98

39.14 38.17 37.54 31.91

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V9 13:22.02

35.77 40.37 40.3240.43

39.95 40.93 40.72 40.47

41.63 41.20 40.91 40.92

40.80 42.11 39.92 41.03

40.25 40.36 38.46 35.47

CRA-NE 14Allen, Luke10 13:40.18

32.11 37.85 41.8440.74

41.38

41.72

42.61 42.48 42.49 42.16

41.04 41.10 40.88 37.76

CRA-NE 11Gal, Eilon A11 13:41.36

37.25 41.41 41.7741.81

42.23 41.97 42.51 42.56

41.98 42.78 42.62 41.18

42.50 41.73 41.71 41.80

39.92 39.80 38.78 35.05

KASC-NE 13Neudel, Coby H12 13:51.14

35.39 40.23 41.7441.36

42.78 42.84 42.61 43.11

42.18 42.48 42.25 43.55

42.51 42.34 42.98 42.14

41.82 40.95 39.95 37.93

CRA-NE 12Bacanurschi, Nicholas G13 14:35.05

38.20 43.01 43.8943.67

44.51 45.39 44.71 44.85

45.11 45.25 45.05 44.73

44.31 42.69 44.62 44.12

44.76 44.33 43.97 37.88

 
Boys 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Kang, Aroon1 17:39.36

28.13 31.50 31.4031.66

32.22 31.95 31.28 32.26

32.04 32.60 32.42 32.62

33.03 32.39 32.74 32.62

32.51 32.94 32.15 32.30

32.39 32.57 32.70 32.41

32.46 32.42 32.47 32.54

32.68 32.66 32.60 31.72

28.98

CRA-NE 17Kam, Brady2 18:11.69

25.81 28.65 32.9331.60

33.05 32.89 33.05 33.05

33.40 33.52 33.15 33.55

33.94 33.75 33.84 33.87

34.40 34.63 34.38 34.72

34.43 34.16 34.42 34.66

34.28 34.53 34.65 34.33

28.44 31.64 34.69 35.36

27.92
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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
(Boys 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 15Yamakawa, Shohei3 19:00.20

31.60 33.35 35.2434.65

35.95 35.31 35.58 34.54

34.13 34.46 34.43 34.84

35.10 34.61 35.34 34.08

34.80 35.00 34.72 33.80

35.04 34.60 35.30 34.67

35.09 34.68 34.95 35.03

34.28 34.73 35.05 33.74

31.51

CRA-NE 18Bhagwati, Rohan G4 19:02.91

29.47 32.38 33.6033.18

34.12 33.96 34.09 34.28

34.33 34.98 35.04 34.79

35.00 35.19 34.84 35.19

34.96 35.18 35.31 34.94

35.32 35.30 35.31 35.84

35.41 35.70 35.52 36.04

35.74 35.17 35.70 33.81

33.22

CRA-NE 16Kogan, Eithan5 19:17.41

29.51 32.72 33.6033.50

33.91 33.89 34.54 34.39

34.93 34.83 34.95 35.48

35.69 35.99 35.31 35.25

35.74 35.49 35.70 35.65

36.71 35.91 35.75 36.36

36.01 35.82 35.76 36.20

36.37 36.55 35.54 35.52

33.84

CRA-NE 12Wilson, Camden W6 19:20.21

30.58 33.93 34.8034.69

34.98 35.22 35.52 35.74

35.29 35.62 35.77 35.42

35.48 35.45 35.77 35.42

35.47 35.91 34.91 35.16

35.49 35.86 35.70 35.48

34.93 35.08 35.68 35.92

35.53 35.56 35.30 35.03

33.52

CRA-NE 15Tomala, Oskar P7 19:28.49

30.09 33.85 34.6334.36

34.97 35.03 35.82 35.56

35.70 35.73 35.78 35.87

35.91 36.52 36.10 36.30

35.50 36.24 35.96 35.85

35.79 35.46 35.84 35.87

35.90 35.74 36.09 35.97

35.98 35.66 35.76 35.22

33.44

CRA-NE 15Segel, Jack H8 19:34.52

30.16 34.41 35.4434.23

35.92 34.88 35.06 35.53

35.44 34.96 35.49 35.30

35.63 36.14 35.25 35.76

36.26 36.32 36.22 37.09

36.34 36.35 35.77 36.30

36.23 36.30 36.49 36.53

36.51 36.30 36.14 36.10

33.67

CRA-NE 18Jackson, Grant J9 19:40.69

29.72 32.41 34.3433.37

34.93 34.68 34.25 35.29

35.73 35.53 36.13 35.29

35.45 36.00 35.83 36.69

36.78 36.12 36.19 37.31

37.07 37.18 37.43 37.28

36.49 37.42 37.49 37.46

37.00 36.40 36.54 36.03

34.86

CRA-NE 16Huculak, Sebastian10 19:52.41

30.66 34.18 35.6735.08

36.18 35.40 35.79 36.52

36.08 36.07 35.92 36.34

36.13 36.14 36.58 35.85

36.30 36.60 36.95 36.11

37.32 37.36 36.33 37.01

37.32 37.29 36.73 36.38

38.37 37.46 37.49 35.05

33.75

CRA-NE 13Yuan, Dylan B11 20:27.86

33.95 37.94 38.8238.34

38.10 37.39 37.94 37.82

37.48 37.55 37.70 37.51

37.82 37.05 36.86 37.90

37.31 37.32 37.07 37.60

37.13 36.90 36.74 37.19

37.41 37.51 37.25 36.69

37.79 37.49 36.41 35.62

34.26

CRA-NE 14Artabane, Andy C12 20:35.25

30.95 34.20 35.7435.58

36.20 36.60 37.25 37.35

37.65 37.83 38.19 37.92

38.32 38.19 38.19 38.62

37.92 37.84 38.20 38.37

37.90 38.27 38.18 38.45

38.31 37.47 38.73 38.63

38.65 37.98 38.40 37.31

35.86

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W13 25:05.36

37.11 43.14 46.3946.43

47.17 46.26 45.55 46.47

46.53 47.83 45.72 48.15

48.23 48.79 51.26 49.40

50.16 49.18 49.24 46.78

49.95 51.57 43.08 41.08

43.32 42.47 40.72 41.50

42.21 42.80 43.07 43.21

40.59

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Huang, William Y1 1:13.61

34.90 38.71

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan2 1:29.33

42.24 47.09

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas3 1:37.03

45.13 51.90

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly4 1:38.04

46.41 51.63

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W5 1:39.54

46.22 53.32

CRA-NE  8He, Aria R6 1:40.89

45.77 55.12

UN-NE  8St Lawrence, Livy7 1:45.68

CRA-NE  7Yu, Aaden8 1:47.95

51.29 56.66

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie9 1:52.66

51.58 1:01.08

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden10 1:58.95

56.66 1:02.29

CRA-NE  8Fomin, Sophia11 2:00.94

CRA-NE  7Yuan, Eddie12 2:01.24

58.32 1:02.92

CRA-NE  7Wang, Langkun O13 2:06.54

58.84 1:07.70

KASC-NE  8Rice, Naomi14 2:10.83

59.89 1:10.94

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Lu, Jayden1 1:29.28

41.20 48.08

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan2 1:33.45

43.06 50.39

UNCRA-NE  8Singh, Ira3 1:39.89

49.43 50.46

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly4 1:43.76

47.52 56.24

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas5 1:50.96

54.30 56.66

UN-NE  8St Lawrence, Livy6 1:53.28

52.10 1:01.18

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie7 1:54.02

54.61 59.41
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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
(Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM)

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden8 1:57.14

56.33 1:00.81

CRA-NE  7Gal, Reef9 1:57.27

56.48 1:00.79

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W10 1:59.18

57.53 1:01.65

GFYR-NE  8Michaud, Emelie11 2:22.22

KASC-NE  8Rice, Naomi12 2:23.68

1:12.55 1:11.13

KASC-NE  8Rice, Ashton L--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Zhuang, Jacob J1 1:02.61

30.24 32.37

CRA-NE 12Kumar, Krishang2 1:04.38

30.76 33.62

CRA-NE 12Eisen, Olivia V3 1:08.66

33.90 34.76

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia4 1:09.27

32.82 36.45

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C5 1:10.46

34.01 36.45

CRA-NE 10Huang, Kenneth6 1:11.70

33.95 37.75

CRA-NE 10Ting, Louise7 1:11.87

34.24 37.63

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley8 1:12.41

34.67 37.74

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S9 1:12.64

35.36 37.28

CRA-NE 10Fat, Marc A10 1:13.21

36.47 36.74

CRA-NE  9Dong, Renzhi R11 1:13.39

35.49 37.90

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J12 1:14.57

35.77 38.80

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L13 1:16.63

36.38 40.25

GFYR-NE 12Whitcomb, Ben14 1:16.80

38.84 37.96

CRA-NE  9Caplan, Audrey O15 1:19.20

37.20 42.00

CRA-NE 11Teng, Annie16 1:20.35

38.01 42.34

CRA-NE 10Sharif, Aya I17 1:21.62

39.43 42.19

CRA-NE 10Meng, Marvin C18 1:21.81

37.61 44.20

KASC-NE 11Eskow, Miki19 1:22.65

41.11 41.54

KASC-NE  9Brown, Jonas S20 1:23.73

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin21 1:23.74

39.36 44.38

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H22 1:26.86

40.17 46.69

UN-NE 10St Lawrence, Mae23 1:30.18

43.18 47.00

CRA-NE  9Greene, William M24 1:30.94

41.98 48.96

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri25 1:31.55

43.49 48.06

MTSC-NE  9Zhao, Katie26 1:36.45

44.66 51.79

CRA-NE  9Wertheim, Mallory W27 1:37.90

KASC-NE  9Stern, Maya28 1:38.42

45.99 52.43

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder29 1:41.61

48.74 52.87

 
Mixed 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Zhuang, Jacob J1 2:16.05

31.56 35.31 32.5636.62

CRA-NE 11Cao, Meredith Z2 2:17.56

32.12 35.58 34.0135.85

CRA-NE 12Kumar, Krishang3 2:21.37

32.24 36.22 35.5837.33

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y4 2:24.67

33.53 37.47 35.4038.27

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y5 2:28.15

34.24 38.15 36.3639.40

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S6 2:31.28

34.99 39.13 36.8440.32

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z7 2:34.81

36.54 40.09 37.6640.52

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S8 2:35.57

35.32 40.05 38.9941.21

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin9 2:36.45

34.89 40.28 39.4141.87

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J10 2:36.68

34.94 41.82 38.2741.65

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W11 2:48.19

36.42 42.72 44.2644.79

CRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson12 2:49.36

38.39 43.40 1:27.57

CRA-NE 10Kogan, Alan B13 2:49.59

38.45 44.20 41.6245.32

CRA-NE  9Danont, Dexter14 2:50.74

40.42 45.27 40.1544.90

GFYR-NE 12Whitcomb, Ben15 2:51.44

41.20 45.22 1:25.02

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Aria16 2:55.29

39.90 46.33 41.8447.22

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella17 2:56.55

39.51 45.86 45.0546.13

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L18 3:02.19

42.41 50.01 41.1448.63

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin19 3:03.87

39.63 46.87 48.2749.10

CRA-NE  9Voith, Brooke I20 3:17.27

44.26 52.73 47.3352.95

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny21 3:37.03

48.84 56.37 54.0657.76

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava22 3:56.10

47.23 1:02.72 59.731:06.42

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A1 1:11.77

35.70 36.07

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia2 1:12.44

35.53 36.91

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B3 1:13.76

37.02 36.74

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia4 1:17.80

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y5 1:18.22

37.51 40.71

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M6 1:21.43

40.07 41.36

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee7 1:21.51

40.56 40.95

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V8 1:21.52

39.53 41.99

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J9 1:22.34

40.73 41.61

CRA-NE 10Huang, Kenneth10 1:22.59

40.83 41.76

CRA-NE 12Wu, Jefferson Y11 1:23.17

40.92 42.25

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N12 1:24.03

41.99 42.04

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z13 1:25.51

41.66 43.85

CRA-NE 12Eisen, Olivia V14 1:25.69

42.28 43.41

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L15 1:26.91

41.92 44.99

GFYR-NE 11Charbonneau, Hannah16 1:29.10

CRA-NE 10Sharif, Aya I17 1:31.84

44.97 46.87

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Olivia C18 1:32.37

45.67 46.70

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H19 1:32.45

45.00 47.45

GFYR-NE 12Whitcomb, Ben20 1:35.09

46.55 48.54

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis21 1:36.00

47.14 48.86

CRA-NE 11Alwazzan, Larissa22 1:40.58

49.22 51.36

KASC-NE 11Eskow, Miki23 1:41.69

50.05 51.64

KASC-NE  9Stern, Maya24 1:43.42

51.01 52.41

CRA-NE  9Weinstock, Malia B25 1:51.08

52.18 58.90
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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back)

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny26 1:51.60

53.60 58.00

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B1 1:21.65

39.25 42.40

CRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver2 1:21.89

39.10 42.79

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y3 1:26.11

42.07 44.04

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S4 1:26.53

41.61 44.92

CRA-NE  9Dong, Renzhi R5 1:26.76

41.98 44.78

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia6 1:29.44

42.22 47.22

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin7 1:29.51

43.22 46.29

CRA-NE 12Wu, Jefferson Y8 1:29.87

43.87 46.00

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lawson E9 1:29.99

44.12 45.87

CRA-NE 10Kim, Luna10 1:32.59

44.82 47.77

CRA-NE 11Feng, Yifeng11 1:32.69

44.14 48.55

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee12 1:34.55

45.98 48.57

CRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson13 1:34.74

44.64 50.10

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Savannah J14 1:35.85

45.19 50.66

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R15 1:41.33

46.38 54.95

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Olivia C16 1:41.74

48.59 53.15

CRA-NE 10Meng, Marvin C17 1:41.96

49.59 52.37

CRA-NE 11Teng, Annie18 1:42.02

49.73 52.29

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola19 1:44.21

49.97 54.24

CRA-NE 11Densmore, Lydia N20 1:48.48

52.63 55.85

CRA-NE  9Voith, Brooke I21 1:55.53

53.69 1:01.84

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny22 1:56.16

57.02 59.14

CRA-NE  9Liu, Kyrie23 1:56.71

54.18 1:02.53

WSY-NE 10Ho, Elijah J24 1:58.86

57.67 1:01.19

WSY-NE 10Yang, Luci25 1:59.71

56.70 1:03.01

KASC-NE  9Stern, Maya26 2:14.75

1:05.19 1:09.56

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B1 1:08.28

31.30 36.98

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia2 1:11.81

33.39 38.42

CRA-NE 12Zhuang, Jacob J3 1:17.63

34.79 42.84

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y4 1:19.60

36.07 43.53

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley5 1:23.52

38.53 44.99

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lawson E6 1:24.29

38.65 45.64

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee7 1:24.61

40.83 43.78

CRA-NE 11Feng, Anian8 1:25.26

39.35 45.91

CRA-NE 10Fat, Marc A9 1:26.33

40.96 45.37

CRA-NE  9Danont, Dexter10 1:26.46

42.33 44.13

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M11 1:28.65

41.92 46.73

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z12 1:28.67

41.09 47.58

CRA-NE 11Feng, Yifeng13 1:28.68

41.15 47.53

CRA-NE 12Wu, Jefferson Y14 1:31.77

42.88 48.89

CRA-NE 10Kim, Luna15 1:32.21

42.66 49.55

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z16 1:40.10

47.26 52.84

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N17 1:40.17

48.20 51.97

CRA-NE  9Paye, Livi18 1:49.11

53.74 55.37

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Olivia C19 1:49.73

53.18 56.55

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H20 1:50.24

50.31 59.93

MTSC-NE  9Zhao, Katie21 1:57.07

55.15 1:01.92

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny22 2:01.34

56.59 1:04.75

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C--- DQ

40.52 43.30

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B1 28.20

CRA-NE 11Cao, Meredith Z2 29.33

CRA-NE 12Kumar, Krishang3 29.63

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V4 30.32

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia5 30.39

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin6 30.53

CRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver7 31.43

CRA-NE 10Ting, Louise8 31.66

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C9 31.82

CRA-NE 11Feng, Anian10 32.29

CRA-NE  8Huang, William Y11 32.51

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia12 32.97

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J13 33.35

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N14 33.60

WSY-NE 11LaGasse, Ariana15 33.88

CRA-NE 10Kim, Luna16 34.67

CRA-NE 10Fat, Marc A17 34.83

CRA-NE  9Caplan, Audrey O18 34.97

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z19 35.07

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W20 35.22

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis21 35.23

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R22 35.27

CRA-NE 10Kogan, Alan B23 35.44

KASC-NE 11Levari, Roni24 35.71

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M25 35.73

GFYR-NE 12Ball, Raegan26 35.93

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Aria27 36.64

GFYR-NE 11Charbonneau, Hannah28 36.73

CRA-NE 11Alwazzan, Larissa29 37.77

CRA-NE 11Densmore, Lydia N30 38.11

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin31 38.69

KASC-NE  9Brown, Jonas S32 38.83

CRA-NE  9Voith, Brooke I33 39.04

KASC-NE 11Larsen, Ezra34 40.20

CRA-NE  8Tolokh, Catherine E35 40.28

UN-NE 10St Lawrence, Mae36 40.44

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri37 40.62

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan38 40.75

KASC-NE 11Garan, Zafi39 42.88

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava40 42.99

CRA-NE  7Fink, Chloe41 43.25

CRA-NE  9Wertheim, Mallory W42 43.29

CRA-NE  8He, Aria R43 44.33

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W44 44.38

CRA-NE  7Gal, Reef45 44.64

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas46 45.01

WSY-NE 10Ho, Elijah J47 45.08

MTSC-NE  9Zhao, Katie48 45.46

WSY-NE 10Yang, Luci49 45.99

UN-NE  8St Lawrence, Livy50 46.59

KASC-NE  8Rice, Ashton L51 50.21

CRA-NE  7Yu, Aaden52 50.31

KASC-NE  9Eskow, Gabi53 51.91

CRA-NE  7Yuan, Eddie54 52.05

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie55 52.83

CRA-NE  7Wilson, Cecilia J56 54.38

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden57 57.20

CRA-NE  8Fomin, Sophia58 57.55

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb59 58.04
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2025 NE CRA October Distance & Specialty - 10/25/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1025CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free)

CRA-NE  6Shen, Bella60 59.61

KASC-NE  8Rice, Naomi61 1:00.06

GFYR-NE  6Beson, Lucy L62 1:18.58

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Zhuang, Jacob J1 29.89

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia2 33.62

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A3 34.31

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S4 36.44

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V5 36.91

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee6 37.55

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia7 37.60

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Savannah J8 37.66

CRA-NE  9McGeachie, Isla M9 37.69

CRA-NE  9Danont, Dexter10 37.81

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J11 38.80

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z12 39.02

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z13 39.61

WSY-NE 11LaGasse, Ariana14 40.00

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Aria15 40.70

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin16 41.00

CRA-NE 10Kogan, Alan B17 41.26

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W18 41.27

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M19 41.31

KASC-NE 11Levari, Roni20 41.49

GFYR-NE 11Charbonneau, Hannah21 42.64

CRA-NE 11Alwazzan, Larissa22 42.66

CRA-NE  9Paye, Livi23 43.06

KASC-NE 11Eskow, Miki24 43.17

GFYR-NE 12Ball, Raegan25 43.68

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis26 44.08

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella27 44.13

CRA-NE 10Rich, Zella I28 44.17

CRA-NE  8Tolokh, Catherine E29 45.27

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan30 46.16

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola31 46.67

KASC-NE 11Garan, Zafi32 47.14

UNCRA-NE  8Singh, Ira33 47.63

CRA-NE  9Wertheim, Mallory W34 47.65

UN-NE 10St Lawrence, Mae35 48.21

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder36 48.79

CRA-NE  9Liu, Kyrie37 49.99

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie38 50.46

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden39 50.52

CRA-NE  7Fink, Chloe40 51.71

KASC-NE 11Larsen, Ezra41 51.74

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas42 51.93

CRA-NE  8Fomin, Sophia43 53.09

KASC-NE  9Eskow, Gabi44 53.65

UN-NE  8St Lawrence, Livy45 53.95

CRA-NE  7Gal, Reef46 54.34

CRA-NE  7Wilson, Cecilia J47 55.81

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W48 56.23

GFYR-NE  8Michaud, Emelie49 59.95

CRA-NE  7Yuan, Eddie50 1:01.09

CRA-NE  7Wang, Langkun O51 1:01.49

KASC-NE  8Rice, Ashton L52 1:01.60

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb53 1:01.63

GFYR-NE  6Beson, Lucy L54 1:18.93

CRA-NE  6Shen, Bella--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y1 34.28

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A2 34.44

CRA-NE 11Cao, Meredith Z3 34.70

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M4 39.47

CRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver5 40.29

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z6 40.45

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M7 44.07

CRA-NE 10Kogan, Alan B8 44.43

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Savannah J9 44.61

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R10 44.71

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan11 45.49

WSY-NE 11LaGasse, Ariana12 45.64

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L13 45.77

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W14 46.07

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia15 46.38

CRA-NE  9McGeachie, Isla M16 46.76

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Olivia C17 47.11

CRA-NE  9Greene, William M18 47.18

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella19 47.62

GFYR-NE 12Ball, Raegan20 48.39

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola21 48.47

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Aria22 48.52

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis23 48.63

KASC-NE 11Levari, Roni24 48.85

CRA-NE  8Lu, Jayden25 49.00

CRA-NE  8Tolokh, Catherine E26 49.20

CRA-NE 11Densmore, Lydia N27 50.23

CRA-NE  9Liu, Kyrie28 52.46

KASC-NE  9Brown, Jonas S29 53.11

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden30 53.78

CRA-NE  7Wilson, Cecilia J31 53.90

CRA-NE 10Rich, Zella I32 54.62

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny33 55.12

WSY-NE 10Ho, Elijah J34 56.51

CRA-NE  9Weinstock, Malia B35 58.87

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas36 59.20

MTSC-NE  9Zhao, Katie37 59.70

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava38 1:00.77

CRA-NE  8Cheron, Kate A39 1:01.09

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb40 1:01.44

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie41 1:01.49

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W42 1:02.71

CRA-NE  7Yu, Aaden43 1:02.84

CRA-NE  7Wang, Langkun O44 1:03.18

GFYR-NE  8Michaud, Emelie45 1:14.28

CRA-NE  6Shen, Bella--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia1 31.11

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V2 33.85

CRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson3 34.42

CRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver4 34.73

CRA-NE 10Ting, Louise5 35.55

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia6 35.96

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lawson E7 36.01

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C8 36.29

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley9 37.08

CRA-NE  8Huang, William Y10 37.37

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z11 37.38

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee12 38.13

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella13 38.86

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L14 39.40

CRA-NE 10Meng, Marvin C15 41.32

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan16 41.77

WSY-NE 11LaGasse, Ariana17 42.14

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Aria18 42.52

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W19 42.64

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis*20 43.06

GFYR-NE 11Charbonneau, Hannah*20 43.06

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N22 43.15

GFYR-NE 12Ball, Raegan23 43.96

KASC-NE  9Brown, Jonas S24 43.97

CRA-NE  8Lu, Jayden25 44.84

UN-NE 10St Lawrence, Mae26 45.19

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z27 46.79

CRA-NE  9Greene, William M28 47.22

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly29 48.38

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H30 49.50

CRA-NE  8He, Aria R31 50.60

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava32 50.65

CRA-NE  7Fink, Chloe33 51.32

MTSC-NE  9Zhao, Katie34 52.92

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri35 55.14

KASC-NE 11Larsen, Ezra36 56.72

KASC-NE  9Eskow, Gabi37 57.80

CRA-NE  9Weinstock, Malia B38 58.54

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie39 59.00

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden40 59.82

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas41 1:06.40

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb42 1:08.10

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W43 1:09.27


